60	 your move
Tyres
	• Ultralight
	• Kevlar bead wire (foldable)
	• Dual layer for very high puncture resistance
	• Protection belt width: 15 mm
	• Puncture resistant material: tightly weaved nylon fabric
(named SPL) provides an extraordinary high level of punctu-

24” x 1” 23-540 195 g +/- 10 g 41240A
25” x 1” 23-559 200 g +/- 10 g 41250A
	• Steel bead wire
	• Dual layer for very high puncture resistance
	• Protection belt width: 15 mm
	• The main material used for the protection belt is natural rubber
(named PTR) and is exceptionally puncture resistant.
	• Carcass 67 TPI
	• Low rolling resistance
	• Psi: 85-145, recommended 110
	• Bar: 6.0-10.0,  recommended 7.5
	• Max load 70 kg
SPEEDLITE
Size ETRTO Weight
approx. g Part no.
20" x 1" 25-451 245 (+/- 15 g) 41200B
22" x 1" 25-489 260 (+/- 15 g) 41220B
22" x 1" 25-501 265 (+/- 15 g) 41220BL
24” x 1” 25-540 265 (+/- 15 g) 41240B
25" x 1" 25-559 280 (+/- 15 g) 41250B
26" x 1" 25-590 300 (+/- 15 g) 41260B
	 your move	 61
	• Steel bead wire
	• Dual layer for extremely high puncture resistance
	• Protection belt width: 18 mm
	• Protection belt height: 4,5 mm
	• The main material used for the protection belt is natural
rubber (named PTR) and is exceptionally puncture
resistant.
	• Carcass 67 TPI
	• Low rolling resistance
	• Psi: 85-145, recommended 110
	• Bar: 6.0-10.0,  recommended 7.5
	• Max load 70 kg
TRAILBLAZER
Size ETRTO Weight
approx. g Part no.
20" x 1" 25-451 410 g (+/-30 g) 41200C
22" x 1" 25-489 440 g (+/-30 g) 41220C
22" x 1" 25-501 455 g (+/-30 g) 41220CL
24” x 1” 25-540 490 g (+/-30 g) 41240C
25" x 1" 25-559 510 g (+/-30 g) 41250C
26" x 1" 25-590 536 g (+/-30 g) 41260C
Our popular Cyclone